Guam Law Library
Used Books For Sale

(Off-island request will be charged postage and handling in addition to cost)

Date Entered

TITLE |NO. OF VOLS. (Retention 1 mo.) |

Administrative Rulemaking: Structuring, Opposing, and
Defending Federal Agency Regulations, 2014 Edition (Issued
1 |April 2014

— 4

~ 2 |BAJI California Jury Instructions: Civil, Spring 2015 Eduition |

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 12: Certiorari to Conflict of
3 |Laws (Last Update: February 2016)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 23: Damages to Death And
Generation Skipping Transfer Taxes (Last Update: Februaruy
4 |2016)

[4)]

|Child Custody Practice and Procedure, 2013 Edition
6  Complete Manual of Criminal Forms (CD-ROM), July 2014
7  EDiscovery (CD-ROM), November 2012

[o2]

+Goldstein Trial Technique, Third Edition

©

H-1B Handbook, 2015 Edition

10 Immigration Law and Defense, Spring 2015 Edition

Restatement of the Law Third, vol. 1: The Foreign Relations
11 Law of the United States (©1987)

12 Search Warrant Law Deskbook, September 2015 Edition

United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §1129 to |
13 §1320 (Last Update: 2015) |
United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §1321 to
14 End (Last Update: 2015)
United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §541 to
15 | §546 (Last Update: 2015)
United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §547 to
16 §700 (Last Update: 2015)

United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §701 to
17 §900 (Last Update: 2015)

United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §901 to
18 §1128 (Last Update: 2015)

West's Annotated California Codes - Constitution Art. 1 (sec. 8-
19 14)

20 | Williston on Contracts Forms (CD-ROM), May 2012

21  Williston on Contracts Forms (CD-ROM), May 2013

6/3/16
4/25/16

6/8/16

5/16/16

5/16/16
6/3/16
6/3/16

4/25/16
4/25/16

5/16/16

6/3/16
5/16/16

5/16/16

5/16/16

5/16/16

5/16/16

5/16/16

5/16/16

8/22/16
6/3/16

6/3/16

Qry

each

each

each

each

each
each
each

set

each

set

each

set
each
each
each
each
each

each

each

each

each

CcosT

12.00
2.00

2.00

2.00

37.00
2.00
2.00

50.00
82.00

27.00

2.00
19.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00

GLL/Book Sale/Used Books for Sale 2016
Updated: 8-22-16 Page 1




