Guam Law Library Used Books For Sale

(Off-island request will be charged postage and handling in addition to cost)

	TITLE	NO. OF VOLS.	Date Entered (Retention 1 mo.)	QTY	COST
1	Administrative Rulemaking: Structuring, Opposing, and Defending Federal Agency Regulations, 2014 Edition (Issued April 2014	1	6/3/16	each	12.00
2	BAJI California Jury Instructions: Civil, Spring 2015 Eduition	1	4/25/16	each	2.00
3	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 12: Certiorari to Conflict of Laws (Last Update: February 2016)	1	6/8/16	each	2.00
4	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 23: Damages to Death And Generation Skipping Transfer Taxes (Last Update: Februaruy 2016)	1	5/16/16	each	2.00
5	Child Custody Practice and Procedure, 2013 Edition	1	5/16/16	each	37.00
6	Complete Manual of Criminal Forms (CD-ROM), July 2014	1	6/3/16	each	2.00
7	EDiscovery (CD-ROM), November 2012	1	6/3/16	each	2.00
8	Goldstein Trial Technique, Third Edition	4	4/25/16	set	50.00
9	H-1B Handbook, 2015 Edition	1	4/25/16	each	82.00
10	Immigration Law and Defense, Spring 2015 Edition	2	5/16/16	set	27.00
11	Restatement of the Law Third, vol. 1: The Foreign Relations Law of the United States (©1987)	1	6/3/16	each	2.00
12	Search Warrant Law Deskbook, September 2015 Edition	2 -	5/16/16	set	19.00
13	United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §1129 to §1320 (Last Update: 2015)	1	5/16/16	each	2.00
14	United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §1321 to End (Last Update: 2015)	1	5/16/16	each	2.00
15	United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §541 to §546 (Last Update: 2015)	1	5/16/16	each	2.00
16	United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §547 to §700 (Last Update: 2015)	1	5/16/16	each	2.00
17	United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §701 to §900 (Last Update: 2015)	1	5/16/16	each	2.00
18	United States Code Annotated, Title 11: Bankruptcy §901 to §1128 (Last Update: 2015)	1	5/16/16	each	2.00
19	West's Annotated California Codes - Constitution Art. 1 (sec. 8- 14)	1	8/22/16	each	2.00
20	Williston on Contracts Forms (CD-ROM), May 2012	1	6/3/16	each	2.00
21	Williston on Contracts Forms (CD-ROM), May 2013	1	6/3/16	each	2.00